Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.13
2:34.89
2:35.80
2:36.06
2:36.15
2:37.02
2:38.55
2:43.95
2:55.30
3:06.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.55
2:35.80
2:34.89
2:33.13
2:36.15
2:36.06
2:37.02
2:43.95
2:55.30

3:06.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
486
477
475
474
466
453
410
335
278

WA Pts

453
477
486
503
474
475
466
410
335

278

Round

I I =

Round

F

m I m m I

-n

m I I

Date

26/01/19
06/04/19
04/05/19
07/04/18
05/05/18
13/01/18
26/01/20
13/05/17
14/05/16
21/02/15

Date

26/01/20
04/05/19
06/04/19
26/01/19
05/05/18
07/04/18
13/01/18
13/05/17
14/05/16

21/02/15

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe

Surrey

Wycombe

Surrey

Surrey

Crawley

Crawley

Guildford

Venue

Surrey

Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey

Wycombe

Surrey

Surrey

Crawley

Crawley

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



