Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.13	503	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:34.89	486	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:35.80	477	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.06	475	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.15	474	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.02	466	F	13/01/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:38.55	453	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:43.95	410	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:55.30	335	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
3:06.51	278	F	21/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.55	453	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:35.80	477	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:34.89	486	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:33.13	503	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.15	474	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.06	475	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.02	466	F	13/01/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:43.95	410	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:55.30	335	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
3:06.51	278	F	21/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS